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市 町 名

国土面積

K㎡

（R1.7.1）

人　　　　 口 世　帯　数

65歳以上

人　口

27国勢調査

高齢者

比　率

27国勢調査

人口密度

27国勢調査

（人/K㎡）

産業別人口比率

（％）

27国勢調査
住民基本

台　　帳
国勢調査 増減率 国勢調査 増減率

31.1.1 平17 平22 平27 22/17 22/27 平27 22/27 第1次 第2次 第3次

松 山 市 513,227 

160,178 

75,827 

33,850 

119,893 

109,681 

43,400 

37,265 

87,482 

38,019 

33,588 

1,252,410 

6,903 

8,340 

30,913 

21,230 

16,721 

9,400 

4,002 

10,357 

21,485 

129,351 

1,381,761 

429.40 

419.14 

468.19 

132.65 

234.50 

510.03 

432.12 

194.44 

421.24 

514.34 

211.30 

3,967.35 

30.38 

583.69 

20.41 

101.59 

299.43 

93.98 

98.45 

241.88 

238.99 

1,708.80 

5,676.15 

514,937

173,983

89,444

41,264

123,952

113,371

50,786

39,493

92,854

44,948

35,278

1,320,310

8,098

10,946

30,564

22,424

19,620

12,095

4,690

12,432

26,636

147,505

1,467,815

517,231

166,532

84,210

38,370

121,735

112,091

47,157

38,017

90,187

42,080

35,253

1,292,863

7,648

9,644

30,359

21,981

18,045

10,882

4,377

11,633

24,061

138,630

1,431,493

514,865

158,114

77,465

34,951

119,903

108,174

44,086

36,827

87,413

38,919

34,613

1,255,330

7,135

8,447

30,064

21,239

16,742

9,626

4,072

10,705

21,902

129,932

1,385,262
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230,509

67,105

32,732

14,995

50,653

44,595

18,057

14,003

34,999

16,365

13,978

537,991

3,386

4,052

11,525

8,356

6,475

4,488

1,675

4,614

9,410

53,981

591,972
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128,658

52,636

28,072

13,058

36,715

32,793

14,715

11,556

26,123

15,867

9,526

369,719

3,026

3,984

8,703

6,323

6,352

4,150

1,726

4,516

8,687

47,467

417,186

25.9

33.4

36.3

37.5

30.8

30.6

33.7

31.4

30.2

40.8

27.7

30.0

42.5

47.3

29.0

29.9

38.1

43.1

42.5

42.2

39.8

36.6

30.6

1,199.1

377.2

165.5

263.4

511.4

212.1

102.0

189.4

207.5

75.7

163.8

316.4

234.9

14.5

1,473.0

209.1

55.9

102.4

41.4

44.3

91.6

76.0

244.1

今 治 市

宇和島市

八幡浜市

新居浜市

西 条 市

大 洲 市

伊 予 市

四国中央市

西 予 市

東 温 市

市 計

上 島 町

久万高原町

松 前 町

砥 部 町

内 子 町

伊 方 町

松 野 町

鬼 北 町

愛 南 町

町 計

県 計

（１）面積・人口・世帯数・産業別人口比等

3.2 18.8 78.0

5.9 31.9 62.2

18.8 14.6 66.6

21.2 18.6 60.2

1.4 32.7 65.9

7.7 32.5 59.8

12.1 22.2 65.7

14.8 25.6 59.6

4.1 39.5 56.3

21.2 17.6 61.2

8.5 18.2 73.2

6.8 24.5 68.7

8.9 35.6 55.5

30.0 14.7 55.3

5.7 26.8 67.5

9.3 22.7 67.9

21.1 23.7 55.2

32.8 17.6 49.7

16.2 18.7 65.0

16.8 20.1 63.1

21.1 14.4 64.5

16.0 21.8 62.2

7.7 24.2 68.0


